9-07-2012 10:47 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU Aug-2012
DEPT : 20 ADMINISTRATION ACCOUNTS: 5020-50200 THRU 5020-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5020-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/13/12 8/13 A18686 CHK: 013401 02615 NEOPOST 122 48924187 134.82 134.82
8/16/12 8/16 B24470 E.F.T. 000000 01556 TO RECORD POSTAGE JE# 002033 614.20 749.02
8/27/12 8/27 A18740 CHK: 013441 02621 US POSTMASTER 189 201208279677 124.00 873.02
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 873.02  CR: 0.00 873.02
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 873.02 CR 0.00
5020-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/13/12 8/13 A18670 CHK: 013385 02615 ANOTHER PRINTER 019 74219 238.48 238.48
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 238.48  CR: 0.00 238.48

ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 238.48  CR: 0.00
5020-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/13/12 8/13 Al18671 CHK: 013386 02615 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201208109648 6.31 6.31
8/13/12 8/13 RA18677 CHK: 013392 02615 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 1990806 85.80 92.11
8/21/12 8/21 A18705 CHK: 013414 02619 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 1999127 67.60 159.71
8/21/12 8/21 A18707 CHK: 013416 02619 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 7728 22.48 182.19
8/27/12 8/27 A18728 CHK: 013429 02621 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 2018356 58.12 240.31
=========—==== AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 240.31  CR: 0.00 240.31
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 240.31 CR 0.00
5020-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50215 BANK SERVICE CHARGES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
7/31/12 8/09 B24398 Srv Chg 000000 01550 GATEWAY TOI JE# 002027 17.00 17.00
7/31/12 8/09 B24398 Srv Chg 000000 01550 TO RECORD SERVICE CHARGE JE# 002027 147.08 164.08
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 164.08  CR: 0.00 164.08

============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 164.08 CR: 0.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU Aug-2012
DEPT : 20 ADMINISTRATION ACCOUNTS: 5020-50200 THRU 5020-50999
POST ~ DATE TRAN # REFERENCE  PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5020-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/13/12 8/13 A18671 CHK: 013386 02615 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201208109648 235.38 235.38
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY  DB: 235.38  CR: 0.00 235.38
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 235.38  CR 0.00
5020-50300 MATERIAL / SUPPLIES"
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50400 PROFESSIONAL FEES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/20/12 7/20 R18618 CHK: 013344 02604 TIME WARNER 465 201207209612 149.94 149.94
7/20/12  7/20 A18619 CHK: 013345 02604 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 65034 42.03 191.97
=============  JULY ACTIVITY DB: 191.97  CR: 0.00 191.97
8/02/12 8/02 R18637 CHK: 013358 02605 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 317642 43.00 234.97
8/06/12 8/06 A18661 CHK: 013378 02614 MAJOR BUSINESS MACHINES 110  IN17613 314.58 549.55
8/13/12 8/13 Al8671 CHK: 013386 02615 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201208109648 11.98 561.53
8/13/12 8/13 R18693 CHK: 013408 02615 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6764184744 266.07 827.60
8/21/12 8/21 R18708 CHK: 013417 02619 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 320937 43.00 870.60
8/21/12 8/21 R18711 CHK: 013420 02619 TIME WARNER 465 201208209672 149.94 1,020.54
8/27/12 8/27 R18741 CHK: 013442 02621 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 70046 34.38 1,054.92
8/30/12 8/31 A18756 CHK: 013448 02622 DIGITAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS 050 131786 35.31 1,090.23
8/30/12 8/31 R18761 CHK: 013453 02622 SONITROL 591 18127 142.14 1,232.37
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY  DB: 1,040.40  CR: 0.00 1,040.40
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,232.37  CR: 0.00
5020-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00



PAGE: 3

Aug-2012
5020-50999
====BALANCE====

236.
340.
740.
820.
926.

56
19
19
34
76

9-07-2012 10:47 AM DETAIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT 20 ADMINISTRATION
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND
5020-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE
5020-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE
8/06/12 8/06 A18657 CHK: 013374 02614 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
8/06/12 8/06 A18657 CHK: 013374 02614 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163
8/30/12 8/31 A18753 CHK: 013445 02622 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
8/30/12 8/31 A18753 CHK: 013445 02622 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 926.76
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 926.76
5020-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE
8/27/12 8/27 A18722 CHK: 013423 02621 AT&T 648
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 251.89
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 251.89
5020-50700 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE
7/16/12 7/16 A18579 CHK: 013324 02596 PESTEC 132
7/20/12 7/20 A18612 CHK: 013338 02604 BUG DEPOT TERMITE AND PE 669
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 145.00
8/02/12 8/02 A18638 CHK: 013359 02605 SC DEPARTMENT OF CORRECT 652
====AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,492.50
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,637.50
5020-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE
5020-50805 OFFICE EQUIPMENT

BEGINNTING

BALANCE

PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU
ACCOUNTS: 5020-50200 THRU
INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT====
201208069635 236.56
201208069637 103.63
201208109653 400.00
201208299687 80.15
201208299688 106.42
CR: 0.00 926.76
CR: 0.00
201208279681 251.89
CR: 0.00 251.89
CR: 0.00
431276 75.00
97671 70.00
CR: 0.00 145.00
90080484 1,492.50
CR: 0.00 1,492.50
CR: 0.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU Aug-2012
DEPT : 20 ADMINISTRATION ACCOUNTS: 5020-50200 THRU 5020-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5020-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
EgE U QRS S (R UL DU NS R QU S U OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! R QU QRS U L D R G QIS S N S 1
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 0.00 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 5,799.79 0.00

ENDING BALANCES: 5,799.79 0.00



